
Adonis  - 1-Zi'Whg

Periode Preise / Woche

CHF

20.08.2011 - 25.11.2011 920.00

26.11.2011 - 09.12.2011 1'110.00

10.12.2011 - 16.12.2011 1'570.00

17.12.2011 - 06.01.2011 2'170.00

07.01.2012 - 27.01.2012 1'050.00

28.01.2012 - 02.03.2012 1'320.00

03.03.2012 - 09.03.2012 1'050.00

10.03.2012 - 27.04.2012 990.00

28.04.2012 - 29.06.2012 920.00

30.06.2012 - 17.08.2012 920.00

18.08.2012 - 23.11.2012 920.00

24.11.2012 - 07.12.2012 1'110.00

08.12.2012 - 21.12.2012 1'570.00

22.12.2012 - 04.01.2013 2'170.00

05.01.2013 - 25.01.2013 1'050.00

Alpenrose  - 3,5 -Zi'Whg

Periode Preise / Woche

CHF

20.08.2011 - 25.11.2011 2'340.00

26.11.2011 - 09.12.2011 2'810.00

10.12.2011 - 16.12.2011 4'810.00

17.12.2011 - 06.01.2011 6'490.00

07.01.2012 - 27.01.2012 2'810.00

28.01.2012 - 02.03.2012 4'680.00

03.03.2012 - 09.03.2012 3'510.00

10.03.2012 - 27.04.2012 3'100.00

28.04.2012 - 29.06.2012 2'340.00

30.06.2012 - 17.08.2012 2'400.00

18.08.2012 - 23.11.2012 2'340.00

24.11.2012 - 07.12.2012 2'810.00

08.12.2012 - 21.12.2012 4'810.00

22.12.2012 - 04.01.2013 6'489.00

05.01.2013 - 25.01.2013 2'810.00



Edelweiss  - 4,5 -Zi'Whg

Periode Preise / Woche

CHF

20.08.2011 - 25.11.2011 2'580.00

26.11.2011 - 09.12.2011 3'610.00

10.12.2011 - 16.12.2011 6'750.00

17.12.2011 - 06.01.2011 8'660.00

07.01.2012 - 27.01.2012 3'610.00

28.01.2012 - 02.03.2012 6'530.00

03.03.2012 - 09.03.2012 3'680.00

10.03.2012 - 27.04.2012 3'530.00

28.04.2012 - 29.06.2012 2'580.00

30.06.2012 - 17.08.2012 2'860.00

18.08.2012 - 23.11.2012 2'580.00

24.11.2012 - 07.12.2012 3'610.00

08.12.2012 - 21.12.2012 6'750.00

22.12.2012 - 04.01.2013 8'660.00

05.01.2013 - 25.01.2013 3'610.00

Enzian  - 1 -Zi'Whg

Periode Preise / Woche

CHF

20.08.2011 - 25.11.2011 920.00

26.11.2011 - 09.12.2011 1'110.00

10.12.2011 - 16.12.2011 1'570.00

17.12.2011 - 06.01.2011 2'170.00

07.01.2012 - 27.01.2012 1'050.00

28.01.2012 - 02.03.2012 1'320.00

03.03.2012 - 09.03.2012 1'050.00

10.03.2012 - 27.04.2012 990.00

28.04.2012 - 29.06.2012 920.00

30.06.2012 - 17.08.2012 920.00

18.08.2012 - 23.11.2012 920.00

24.11.2012 - 07.12.2012 1'110.00

08.12.2012 - 21.12.2012 1'570.00

22.12.2012 - 04.01.2013 2'170.00

05.01.2013 - 25.01.2013 1'050.00

Maitre  - 5,5 -Zi'Whg



Periode Preise / Woche

CHF

20.08.2011 - 25.11.2011 4'500.00

26.11.2011 - 09.12.2011 4'830.00

10.12.2011 - 16.12.2011 8'740.00

17.12.2011 - 06.01.2011 11'680.00

07.01.2012 - 27.01.2012 4'830.00

28.01.2012 - 02.03.2012 9'640.00

03.03.2012 - 09.03.2012 5'660.00

10.03.2012 - 27.04.2012 5'140.00

28.04.2012 - 29.06.2012 4'500.00

30.06.2012 - 17.08.2012 4'625.00

18.08.2012 - 23.11.2012 4'500.00

24.11.2012 - 07.12.2012 4'830.00

08.12.2012 - 21.12.2012 8'740.00

22.12.2012 - 04.01.2013 11'680.00

05.01.2013 - 25.01.2013 4'830.00

Sommerblume  - 1 -Zi'Whg

Periode Preise / Woche

CHF

20.08.2011 - 25.11.2011 850.00

26.11.2011 - 09.12.2011 1'040.00

10.12.2011 - 16.12.2011 1'360.00

17.12.2011 - 06.01.2011 1'950.00

07.01.2012 - 27.01.2012 980.00

28.01.2012 - 02.03.2012 1'240.00

03.03.2012 - 09.03.2012 980.00

10.03.2012 - 27.04.2012 910.00

28.04.2012 - 29.06.2012 850.00

30.06.2012 - 17.08.2012 850.00

18.08.2012 - 23.11.2012 850.00

24.11.2012 - 07.12.2012 1'040.00

08.12.2012 - 21.12.2012 1'360.00

22.12.2012 - 04.01.2013 1'950.00

05.01.2013 - 25.01.2013 980.00


